
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 

 

No School– Yom Kippur 

3 

AM– Billy McQuade 

 

PM– John Stathonikos 

Birthday 

4 

5 6 

AM– Nicolas Lois 

Birthday 

7 8 

AM– Takumi Tsuchiya 

9 10 

AM– Paul Wahrman 

11 

12 13 

 

No School– Columbus Day 

& Indigenous People’s Day 

14 

AM– Rowan Bell 

15 

 

 

 

PM– Connor Luizzi 

16 

AM– Madison Bennett 

 

 

PM– Harrison Macken 

17 

AM– Connor Luizzi 

18 

19 20 

AM– Archer Gove 

 

 

PM– Jack Adler 

21 

 

 

 

PM– Shea Fellus 

 

22 

AM– Michael Mauro 

23 

 

 

 

24 

AM– Ivy Gubian 

25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

Yellow October 2025 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 3 4 

 

No School 

Staff Development Day 

5 

 

 

PM– Connor Luizzi 

6 

AM– Nicolas Lois 

7 

AM– Billy McQuade 

 

 

8 

9 10 

AM– Archer Gove 

11 

 

No School 

Veteran’s Day 

12 

AM– Takumi Tsuchiya 

13 

AM– Connor Luizzi 

 

 

PM– John Stathonikos 

14 

AM– Paul Wahrman 

 

PM– Michael Mauro 

Birthday 

15 

16 17 

AM– Madison Bennett 

Birthday 

18 

 

 

PM– Jack Adler 

 

19 

 

 

PM– Shea Fellus 

20 

 

 

PM– Harrison Macken 

21 

AM– Ivy Gubian 

22 

23 24 

AM– Rowan Bell 

Birthday 

25 26 

 

 

No PM Session 

Thanksgiving Break 

27 

 

No School– Thanksgiving 

28 

 

No School– Thanksgiving  

29 

30       

Yellow November 2025 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 

AM– Archer Gove 

2 3 4 

AM– Connor Luizzi 

5 

AM– Ivy Gubian 

6 

7 8 

Parent / Teacher  

Conferences 

No school for Children 

9 

AM– Takumi Tsuchiya 

10 

 

 

 

PM– Connor Luizzi 

 

11 

AM– Madison Bennett 

12 

AM– Paul Wahrman 

13 

14 15 

AM– Nicolas Lois 

 

PM– John Stathonikos 

16 

AM– Rowan Bell 

 

PM– Jack Adler 

17 

No AM Session 

Staff Training 

18 

AM– Michael Mauro 

 

 

PM– Harrison Macken 

19 

AM– Billy McQuade 

 

 

PM– Shea Fellus 

20 

21 22 

No School 

Holiday Break 

23 

No School 

Holiday Break 

24 

No School 

Holiday Break 

25 

No School 

Holiday Break 

26 

No School 

Holiday Break 

27 

28 29 

No School 

Holiday Break 

30 

No School 

Holiday Break 

31 

No School 

Holiday Break 

   

Yellow December 2025 


